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Position
Physician Manager
Physician Manager
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician Manager
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician Manager
Physician
Physician
Physician
Physician

Physician Manager

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Gi

Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Medical Clinic
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Gi

Hosp Med Surg 3B

Hosp Medical Clinic
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Physician Compensation
Hosp Surgery Clinic
Hosp Administration
Hosp Surgery Clinic
Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Medical Clinic

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

San Joaquin Health Centers

Total Wages

$1,194,629
$1,189,341
$1,142,048
$1,051,307
$973,558
$893,312
$886,142
$809,220
$794,652
$789,214
$778,939
$761,210
$748,923
$742,681
$716,215
$709,025
$649,780
$649,683
$638,858
$630,021
$611,652
$607,303
$558,653
$537,054
$526,479
$524,905
$515,361
$514,345
$494,470

$481,880



31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.

44,

45.
46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.

Physician

Physician Manager
Physician
Physician

Hospital Chief Exec Officer
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician

Physician

Contracthcs401
Physician
Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician
Physician

Physician

Physician

Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist

Temporary Physicians
Psychiatrist
Physician

Psychiatrist

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp Med-Surg Intensive Care
Hosp Surgery Clinic

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit

Hosp Administration

Mental Health-Children's Srvc
Mental Healthphf-Inpatient Fac
Hosp Medical Clinic

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Anesthesiology
Hosp Med Surg 3B

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Med Surg 3B

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Mental Healthphf-Inpatient Fac

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Mental Health-Children's Srvc

Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded
Unit
Mental Health-Children's Srvc

$453,366

$447,562
$446,263
$446,039

$445,209
$411,088
$400,958
$397,123
$393,282

$389,746
$386,036
$383,135

$381,031

$380,937

$380,740
$380,491

$380,309

$374,703

$367,992
$358,321

$352,949
$350,060
$347,109

$341,719



55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.

70.

71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician

Physician

Physician

Nurse Practitioner ll-Inpatien
Psychiatrist

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Psychiatrist

County Counsel
Physician
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Physician
Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Deputy Sheriff Il

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Physician

Physician Manager

Psychiatrist

Hospital Chief Financial Officer

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Med Surg 3B

Hosp Medical Clinic

Hosp Medical Clinic

Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Mental Health Services

Hosp Physician Compensation
Hosp Infections Disease-Oncol
Hosp Med Surg 3B

Hosp Med Surg 3B

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

County Counsel
Hosp Med-Surg Intensive Care

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Medical Clinic
San Joaquin Health Centers

Hosp Children's Advocacy
Center

Hosp Med Surg 3B

San Joaquin Health Centers
Sheriff-Patrol-Airport

Hosp Progressive Care Unit
Hosp Medical Clinic

Hosp Pathology Clinic

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Administration

$337,225

$335,983

$335,286
$335,195
$327,225
$323,002
$322,938
$322,110
$317,869
$317,646
$312,514
$310,499

$309,621
$308,446
$306,262

$305,971

$305,294
$301,124
$299,738

$298,564
$297,419
$295,009
$293,073
$290,486
$289,473
$289,441

$289,342



82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Physician
Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Director Health Care Services
Administrator-County
Hospital Chief Nursing Officer
Physician

Physician

Physician

Hospital Chief Operating Officer
Physician

Nurse Practitioner ll-Inpatien
Public Defender

Physician

Physician
Physician
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Med Surg 3B

Hosp Children's Advocacy
Center

San Joaquin Health Centers
Hosp Medical Clinic

San Joaquin Health Centers
Health Care Services Admin
County Administrator

Hosp Nursing Administration

Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post
Part

Hosp Employee Health Clinic
San Joaquin Health Centers
Hosp Administration

Hosp Physician Compensation
Hosp Surgery - Recovery
Public Defender

Hosp Children's Advocacy
Center

San Joaquin Health Centers
San Joaquin Health Centers

Hosp Surgery - Recovery

$288,100
$288,089

$286,938
$284,788
$279,975
$279,889
$277,944
$276,876
$276,848

$275,119
$274,991
$269,686
$264,527
$263,533
$263,267
$262,675

$261,617
$260,725
$257,820



