	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$1,194,629
2.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$1,189,341
3.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$1,142,048
4.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$1,051,307
5.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$973,558
6.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$893,312
7.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$886,142
8.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$809,220
9.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Gi	\$794,652
10.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$789,214
11.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$778,939
12.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$761,210
13.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$748,923
14.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Gi	\$742,681
15.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$716,215
16.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$709,025
17.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$649,780
18.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$649,683
19.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$638,858
20.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$630,021
21.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$611,652
22.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$607,303
23.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$558,653
24.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery Clinic	\$537,054
25.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$526,479
26.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery Clinic	\$524,905
27.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$515,361
28.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$514,345
29.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$494,470
30.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$481,880

31.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$453,366
32.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med-Surg Intensive Care	\$447,562
33.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery Clinic	\$446,263
34.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$446,039
35.	Hospital Chief Exec Officer	San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$445,209
36.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Srvc	\$411,088
37.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Healthphf-Inpatient Fac	\$400,958
38.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$397,123
39.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$393,282
40.	Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hosp Anesthesiology	\$389,746
41.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$386,036
42.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$383,135
43.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$381,031
44.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$380,937
45.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$380,740
46.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$380,491
47.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$380,309
48.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$374,703
49.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Healthphf-Inpatient Fac	\$367,992
50.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$358,321
51.	Temporary Physicians	San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$352,949
52.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Srvc	\$350,060
53.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp-Cdcr Medical Guarded Unit	\$347,109
54.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Children's Srvc	\$341,719

55.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$337,225
56.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$335,983
57.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$335,286
58.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$335,195
59.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$327,225
60.	Nurse Practitioner II-Inpatien	San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$323,002
61.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health Services	\$322,938
62.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$322,110
63.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Infections Disease-Oncol	\$317,869
64.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$317,646
65.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$312,514
66.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$310,499
67.	County Counsel	San Joaquin County	County Counsel	\$309,621
68.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med-Surg Intensive Care	\$308,446
69.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$306,262
70.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$305,971
71.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$305,294
72.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$301,124
73.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Children's Advocacy Center	\$299,738
74.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$298,564
75.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$297,419
76.	Deputy Sheriff II	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Patrol-Airport	\$295,009
77.	Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hosp Progressive Care Unit	\$293,073
78.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$290,486
79.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Pathology Clinic	\$289,473
80.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$289,441
81.	Hospital Chief Financial Officer	San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$289,342

82.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Med Surg 3B	\$288,100
83.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Children's Advocacy Center	\$288,089
84.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$286,938
85.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Clinic	\$284,788
86.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$279,975
87.	Director Health Care Services	San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$279,889
88.	Administrator-County	San Joaquin County	County Administrator	\$277,944
89.	Hospital Chief Nursing Officer	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$276,876
90.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Labor-Del-Rcvry-Post Part	\$276,848
91.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Employee Health Clinic	\$275,119
92.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$274,991
93.	Hospital Chief Operating Officer	San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$269,686
94.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$264,527
95.	Nurse Practitioner II-Inpatien	San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$263,533
96.	Public Defender	San Joaquin County	Public Defender	\$263,267
97.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Children's Advocacy Center	\$262,675
98.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$261,617
99.	Physician	San Joaquin County	San Joaquin Health Centers	\$260,725
100.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Surgery - Recovery	\$257,820